ENEIQIZEL

SU

CU (pezzo)

ENR Rech Extreme AAA 800mAh FSB4 Pre-

Ch

ENR Rech Extreme AAA 800mAh FSB4 Pre-Ch

Bancalizzazione su Euro Pallets

Codice prodotto:

8507500030

Paese di origine:

JP

Dimensioni esterne

18:16

DU

Strato Bancale

SU
(Unita Vendita)

12

Bancale

Lunghezza| Larghezza

Allezza

Peso lordo (g)

80

150

DU

(Unita Distributiva)

[]

(se applicable)

11

126

Strato
Bancale
EURO

468

39

==

1.136

750

114

45

45

55

660

25.740

Bancale
(no pallet)
EURO

10.296

858

22

1.136

750

990

566.280

Bancale
(con pallet)
EURO

10.296

858

22

1.200

800

1.140

591.280

SAP:

638629

CuU:

7638900350012

SU:

17638900350019

DU:



pontes
Highlight


